Gloves and
Cosmetic Hands
Steeper offers a range of cosmetic/
passive upper limb solutions, including
artificial arm and artificial hand products
to suit infants through to adults.
From Elegance gloves for functional
hands, to cosmetic and foam filled

Middle Finger Length 108mm (4 1⁄4”)
3 3⁄4” - Male Adult*
Ordering Examples
TSG200/E8 - TrueFinish™ Silicone Cosmetic Glove, color E8, for Left 3 ¾” Foam Hand B21139(EX)
CG201/E16 – Standard Finish PVC Cosmetic Glove, color E16, for Right 3 ¾” Foam Hand B21140(EX)
TG106LPH/E12 – Truefinish PVC Cosmetic Glove, color E12, for Right 3” Partial Hand and Foam Hand B11062(EX)
SG105L/E10 – Standard Finish Silicone Cosmetic Glove, color E10, for Left 3” Foam Hand B11061(EX)
*Sample Gloves - see pages 11 and 12 for
all cosmetic/passive hand and gloves
available.
Infant Foam Filled PVC Gloves
Part
Number
Width
across
Knuckles
Palm Circ.
Middle
Finger
Length
Application Left /
Right
Length of Foam
Filled Glove
(Thumb tip to
base)
1    AH45/60# 38mm (1 1⁄2”) 95mm (3 3⁄4”) 45mm (1 3⁄4”) Infants Left 152mm (6”)
     AH45/61# 38mm (1 1⁄2”) 95mm (3 3⁄4”) 45mm (1 3⁄4”) Infants Right 152mm (6”)
2   AH45/25# 41mm (1 5⁄8”) 99mm (3 7⁄8”) 48mm (1 7⁄8”) Infants Left 178mm (7”)
     AH45/26# 41mm (1 5⁄8”) 99mm (3 7⁄8”) 48mm (1 7⁄8”) Infants Right 178mm (7”)
3   AH45/64# 41mm (1 5⁄8”) 105mm (4 1⁄8”) 35mm (1 3⁄8”) Infants Left 178mm (7”)
     AH45/65# 41mm (1 5⁄8”) 105mm (4 1⁄8”) 35mm (1 3⁄8”) Infants Right 178mm (7”)
4   AH45/13# 45mm (1 3⁄4”) 105mm (4 1⁄8”) 49mm (2”) Infants Left 203mm (8”)
     AH45/14# 45mm (1 3⁄4”) 105mm (4 1⁄8”) 49mm (2”) Infants Right 203mm (8”)
5   AH45/62# 45mm (1 3⁄4”) 114mm (4 1⁄2”) 45mm (1 3⁄4”) Infants Left 203mm (8”)
     AH45/63# 45mm (1 3⁄4”) 111mm (4 3⁄8”) 45mm (1 3⁄4”) Infants Right 203mm (8”)
6   AH45/27# 48mm (1 7⁄8”) 118mm (4 5⁄8”) 54mm (2 1⁄8”) Infants Left 203mm (8”)
     AH45/28# 48mm (1 7⁄8”) 118mm (4 5⁄8”) 54mm (2 1⁄8”) Infants Right 203mm (8”)
7   AH45/19# 49mm (2”) 124mm (4 7⁄8”) 57mm (2 1⁄4”) Infants Left 210mm (8 1⁄4”)
     AH45/20# 49mm (2”) 124mm (4 7⁄8”) 57mm (2 1⁄4”) Infants Right 210mm (8 1⁄4”)
Note: # Denotes color. Available in Standard PVC only. 19 colors available - Color swatch E24654
applies. The above sizes are only available as Foam Filled Gloves.
Infant Foam Filled Gloves - Ordering Information
Ordering Examples - E* denotes color.
AH45/61E5 - Orders a 1 1⁄2” Right Infant Foam Glove in Standard Finish color E5
AH45/19E11 - Orders a 2” Left Infant Foam Glove in Standard Finish color E11
1 2
3 4
5 6
7